

Date: 6th April, 2021

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Corporate Services Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai -400001

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021.

- Rajendra Prasad Gupta
- 2. Vikash Gupta
- 3. Akash Gupta

Kindly take the above to your records.

With Regards,

Yours Faithfully,

For Bloom Industries Limited

Sharad Kumar Gupta Whole Time Director

#### RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

1/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

5th April 2021

To,
Corporate Communication Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

SUB: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March 2021.

Kindly take the above to your records.

Thanking You,

Sincerely,

Rajendra Prasad Gupta.

Encl: Disclosure u/r 30(1) & 30(2)

## RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

#### I/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

# <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bloom Industries Limited		
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited		
3. a.	Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or	1) Rajendra Prasad Gupta: 29.18%		
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him.	<ul><li>a. Name of the Promoters:</li><li>2) Akash Gupta</li><li>3) Vikash Gupta</li></ul>		
4.	Particulars of the Shareholding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of Shares	% w.r.t .total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As	of March 31 <sup>st</sup> 2021 of the year,			
Sha a)	areholding of :  Name of the person as mentioned in a ) above	Nil	Nil	Nil
b)	i) Rajendra Prasad Gupta	13,73,300	29.18	29.18
	ii) Akash Gupta	10,25,000	21.78	21.78
	iii) Vikash Gupta	10,47,700	22.26	22.26
3)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	Nil	Nil	Nil
Tot	al	34,46,000	73.23	73.23

Place: Rourkela Date: 5-4-2021

Rajendra Prasad Gupta

ai's la

### **VIKASH GUPTA**

#### 1/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

5th April 2021

To,
Corporate Communication Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

SUB: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March 2021.

Kindly take the above to your records.

Thanking You,

Sincerely,

Vikash Gupta.

Vuentul

Encl: Disclosure u/r 30(1) & 30(2)

### **VIKASH GUPTA**

#### I/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

# <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bloom Industries Limited			
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited			
3. a.	Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or	1) Vikash Gupta: 22.26%			
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him.	<ul><li>a. Name of the Promoters:</li><li>2) Akash Gupta</li><li>3) Rajendra Prasad Gupta</li></ul>			
4.	Particulars of the Shareholding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of Shares	% w.r.t .total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)	
As	of March 31 <sup>st</sup> 2021 of the year,			, ,	
Sha a)	areholding of :  Name of the person as mentioned in a ) above	Nil	Nil	Nil	
b)	i) Vikaah Cunta	10.47,700	22.26	22.26	
b)	i) Vikash Gupta ii) Akash Gupta	10,47,700	22.26	21.78	
	iii) Rajendra Prasad Gupta	13,73,300	29.18	29.18	
1) 2) 3) 4)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares) Warrants, Convertible Securities Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Tot	al	34,46,000	73.23	73.23	

Place: Rourkela Date: 5-4-2021

Vikash Gupta

### **AKASH GUPTA**

#### 1/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

5th April 2021

To, Corporate Communication Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Fort, Mumbai - 400001.

SUB: Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March 2021.

Kindly take the above to your records.

Thanking You,

Sincerely,

Akash Gupta

Encl: Disclosure u/r 30(1) & 30(2)

## **AKASH GUPTA**

#### I/15 Civil Township Rourkela, Odisha - 769004.

## <u>Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bloom Industries Limited		
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited		
3. a.	Particulars of the shareholder(s): Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the target company) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC. Or	1) Akash Gupta: 21.78%		
b.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with him.	<ul><li>a. Name of the Promoters:</li><li>2) Rajendra Prasad Gupta</li><li>3) Vikash Gupta</li></ul>		
4.	Particulars of the Shareholding of persons mentioned at (3) above	Number of Shares	% w.r.t .total share /voting capital wherever applicable	% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
	of March 31 <sup>st</sup> 2021 of the year,			
	areholding of :	Nil	Nil	Nil
a)	Name of the person as mentioned in a) above	INII	INII	INII
b)	i) Akash Gupta	10,25,000	21.78	21.78
	ii) Rajendra Prasad Gupta	13,73,300	29.18	29.18
	iii) Vikash Gupta	10.47,700	22.26	22.26
1)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)			
<del>2)</del>	<del>- Warrants,</del>	Nil	Nil	Nil
3)	Convertible Securities	INII	INII	INII
4)	Any other instrument that would entitle			
	the holder to receive shares in the TC.			
Tot	al	34,46,000	73.23	73.23

Place: Rourkela
Date: 5-4-2021

kash Gupta